
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion authorizing an amendment to Supply Agreement No. 1026 for sodium bisulfite for a total
amount not to exceed $169,999.87, with Southern Ionics, Inc. of West Point, Mississippi, increasing
the supply agreement value to a not to exceed value of $1,336,481.42 for the dechlorination of
wastewater at the Oso Wastewater Treatment Plant, with funding available through the FY 2020
Wastewater Fund.

File #: 19-1643, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/5/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

